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Position

Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Office Assistant Specialist
Accounting Technician |
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist

Other Positions Held County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sheriff-Ab109-Support
Sheriff-Ab109-Support
Sheriff-Ab109-Support
Sheriff-Ab109-Support
Sheriff-Ab109-Support
Sheriff-Ab109-Support
Sheriff-Ab109-Support

Total Wages
$114,020
$104,577
$54,376
$53,692
$45,109
$44,421
$27,455



