	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Correctional Sergeant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Ab109-Support	\$114,020
2.	Correctional Sergeant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Ab109-Support	\$104,577
3.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Ab109-Support	\$54,376
4.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Ab109-Support	\$53,692
5.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Ab109-Support	\$45,109
6.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Ab109-Support	\$44,421
7.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Ab109-Support	\$27,455